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School Council Executive Committee Membership 2019-20 

 

Co-Chairs: Susan Bondy  

                    Fiona Miller 

(4)  Graduate Students  

Maaike de Vries (IHPME) 

Amika Shah (IHPME) 

Sarah Richter (PHS) 

 

 

(4) Teaching Staff  

1. Geoff Anderson 

2. Jeremy Scott 

3. Erica Di Ruggiero 

4. Julia Zarb 

(2) Other Academic Appointees  

1. Michael Hillmer 

2. Ray Copes 

(2) Administrative Staff  

1. Christina Lopez  

2. Konstantina Kollias 

(1) External Stakeholder 

(2) Alumni Members 

IHPME Society of Graduates Pres Arlinda Ruco 

PHAA President Jennifer Mary Bell 

Ex-Officio: 

Dean, Steini Brown 

School Council Secretary: Mavic Galicia 
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School Council Education Committee Membership 2019-20 

 

 

Chair, Paul Bozek 

(8) Teaching Staff  

1. Aviv Shachak  

2. Christine Shea  

3. Abi Sriharan 

4. Jeremy Scott  

5. Izzeldin Abuelaish  

6. Tony Panzarella  

7. Lissa Ceolin  

8. Emily Seto 

(4)  Other Academic appointees  

1. Charles Victor  

2. John Murphy  

3. Sue Greco   

4. Sarah Buchan  

IHPME Education Coordinator: Whitney Berta 

Graduate Coordinator: Charna Gord  

Undergraduate Coordinator: Andrea Cortinois 

(6) Graduate Students  

Danielle Toccalino (IHPME) 

Zakariya Thraya (IHPME) 

Rebecca Charow (IHPME) 

Garthika Navaranjan (PHS) 

Christy Nelson (PHS) 

 

 

(2) Administrative Staff  

1. Sarah Ko 

2. Christina Lopez 

 

Alumni 

PHAA Rep Gurjinder Gill 

IHPME Society of Grads:  

 

Ex-Officio:  

Dean: Steini Brown 

Associate Dean, Academic Affairs: Nancy Baxter (till Feb 2020) 

Council Co-Chairs: Susan Bondy, Fiona Miller 

School Council Secretary: Mavic Galicia  
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School Council Membership   2019-20 

 

Co-Chairs:   

Susan Bondy  

Fiona Miller 

Ex-Officio Members: 

i) President of the University or Designate, Meric Gertler 

ii)  The Vice-President and Provost or Designate Cheryl Regehr  

iii)  The Vice-Provost, Relations with Health Care institutions or Designate

 Trevor Young 

iv) The Dean of the Graduate Studies or Designate, Joshua Barker 

v) The University Librarian or Designate, Vincci Lui 

vi) The Dean of the Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Adalsteinn Brown 

vii) The Director of IHPME, Audrey Laporte (Acting Director) 

viii) The School's Chief Administration Officer, Robin Hurst 

ix) The Administrative and Financial Manager of IHPME, Arleen Morrin 

x) The President of the Public Health Students' Association, Emin 

Nawaz/Nousin Hussain (either to attend) 

xi) The President of the IHPME Graduate Students' Union Arlinda Ruco 

xii) The President of the Public Health Sciences Alumni Association Jennifer 

Mary Bell 

xiii) The President of the Society of IHPME Graduates Lee Fairclough 

xiv) The School Council Secretary, Mavic Galicia 

 

All teaching staff   

 

 First Name Last Name Initial 

1 Izzeldin Abuelaish  
2 Geoff Anderson  
3 Meena Andiappan  
4 Victoria Arrandale  
5 G. Ross Baker  
6 Ananya  Banerjee  
7 Nancy Baxter  
8 Anita C. Benoit  
9 Whitney Berta  

10 Paula Blackstien-Hirsch  
11 Susan Bondy  
12 Andrew Boozary  
13 Paul Bozek  
14 Paula Braitstein  
15 Jeffrey Brook  
16 Jennifer Brooks  
17 Adalsteinn Brown  
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18 Pierrette  Buklis  
19 Lissa Ceolin  
20 Michael Chaiton  
21 Andrea Cortinois  
22 Peter C Coyte  
23 Raisa Deber  
24 Allan Detsky  
25 Erica Di Ruggiero  
26 Mark Dobrow  
27 Lucas Dufour  
28 Michael Escobar  
29 Shaza Fadel  
30 Lorraine Ferris  
31 David Fisman  
32 Lisa Forman  
33 France Gagnon  
34 Erjia Ge  
35 Dionne Gesink  
36 Jennifer  Gibson  
37 Brenda Gladstone  
38 Daniel Grace  
39 Rebecca Hancock Howard  
40 Bettina Hansen  
41 Alejandro Jadad  
42 Prabhat Jha  
43 Pamela Kaufman  
44 Tracy Kirkham  
45 Rafal Kustra  
46 Audrey Laporte  
47 Robyn Lee  
48 Charlotte Lombardo  
49 Wendy  Lou  
50 Gregory Marchildon  
51 Angela Mashford-Pringle  
52 Fiona Miller  
53 Nicholas Mitsakakis  
54 Cameron Mustard  
55 Eric Ng  
56 Tony  Panzarella  
57 Amaya Perez-Brumer  
58 Blake  Poland  
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59 Laura Rosella  
60 Lori Elizabeth Ross  
61 Olli  Saarela  
62 Andrea Sass-Kortsak  
63 Robert Schwartz  
64 James Scott  
65 Jeremy Scott  
66 Emily Seto  
67 Aviv Shachak  
68 Christine Shea  
69 Arjumand Siddiqi  
70 Tina Smith  
71 Abi Sriharan  
72 Suzanne Stewart  
73 Carol Strike  
74 Kevin  Thorpe  
75 Roberta Timothy  
76 Patricia Trbovich  
77 Xiaolin Wei  

 

 

(15) Other Academic Appointees  

 

1. Ray Copes  

2. Heather Manson  

3. Jason Pole  

4. Kerry Kuluski  

5. Valerie Rackow  

6. Mike Hillmer  

7. Charles Victor  

8. John Murphy  

9. Sue Greco   

10. Sarah Buchan  

11. John McLaughlin 

12. Joanne Kotsopoulos 

13. Abi Sriharan 

14. Mark Fam 

15. Vacant 

 

Emeritus Profess: Catherine Chalin  

 

Graduate Student/Trainees  

Victoria Haldane (IHPME) 

Crystal Milligan (IHPME) 



 

 
 Health Sciences Building, 155 College Street, 6th floor, Toronto, ON M5T 3M7 Canada 

 Tel: +1 416 978-2058• Fax: +1 416 978-1883• www.dlsph.utoronto.ca 

 

Christopher Noel (IHPME) 

Nada Dali (IHPME) 

Elzar Sipin (IHPME) 

Christine McGovern (IHPME  

Nicolas Sheppard-Jones (PHS-PHPM) 

Safa Ahmad (PHS) 

Rose Schmidt (PHS) 

Candice Richardson (PHS) 

 

 

(4) Administrative Staff 

1. Christina Lopez 

2. Devrim Sen 

3. Sarah Ko 

4. Konstantina Kollias 

 

External Stakeholder/s: 

 

 


